Mr. Rahat Ullah

OBJECTIVES:
To seek a career-oriented and challenge-oriented job in an environment, which can utilize my knowledge that helps in the betterment of the Institute.
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Name





Father name



Turkistan 
Date of Birth:


09-05-1994
Domicile



 F.R Lakki Marwat (kpk)

CNIC




22101-1627751-5
Religion



Islam

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION
	
	Year
	Obtained Marks
	Total Marks
	Division
	Board/Univer:

	S.S.C.
	2011
	739
	1050
	1st
	BISE Bannu

	DAE       

	2014
	2314
	3350
	1ST
	BTE Peshawer

	      B.Tech
	2018
	2666
	3900
	2nd
	Sarhad Uni Peshwr

	MA
	2020
	722
	1100
	1st
	Bannu university

	
	
	
	
	
	


EXPERIENCE:
(1) 1 year in WHO as team worker

(2) 1 year in prime foundation (MCCP2) as enumerator

(3) 4 year in Apex consulting pakistan as enumerator
(4) From October 2020 to March 2023 with CTC as ALSM

(5) From March 2021 to till now with people as ALSM
HOBBIES and Languages
Reading books of General Knowledge
· Playing Football
· Reading Newspaper.

    Read Pashto,urdu and English language.
REFRENCES

· Reference will be furnished upon request.
· [image: image1.png]









                      Permanent address


Village sarfarzi Khel Bettani p/o Tajori tehsil Bettani district Lakki marwat (kpk) Pak


                                 


                                               Mobile no. 0342.9346890


                   


                                    Email address rahatbtni123@gmail.com








